Columbia Terminal Railroad

YTD Comparison Traffic Report FY2020
Customer STCC
Inbound

Boone Co Lumber
Cardwell Lmbr
DoltBest
Honeywell/Rheochem
LaCrosse

Metal Culverts

Mid City Lmbr
Missouri Auto Auction
JM Eagle

REW Material
Waterloo

Total Inbound

Outbound

Federal International
QCycyle

Total Outbound

24
24
24
29
24
33
24
35
28
32
33

40
40

Updated :

Commodity

Lumber
Lumber
Lumber
Chemicals
Lumber
Metal Prod
Lumber
Autos
Resin
Sheetrock
Metal Prod

Scrap
Scrap

Total Traffic

11/4/2019

FY 2018

57

57

FY 2019

-

23

o o1 O =~ ©O O

124

163

163

FY 2020
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