

Columbia Terminal Railroad							
YTD Comparison Traffic Report		FY2020	Updated :	11/4/2019			
Customer		STCC	Commodity		FY 2018	FY 2019	FY 2020
Inbound							
Boone Co Lumber		24	Lumber		0	0	0
Cardwell Lmbr		24	Lumber		0	0	0
DoltBest		24	Lumber		0	1	0
Honeywell/Rheochem		29	Chemicals		33	23	22
LaCrosse		24	Lumber		0	0	0
Metal Culverts		33	Metal Prod		0	9	8
Mid City Lmbr		24	Lumber		11	1	0
Missouri Auto Auction		35	Autos		1	0	0
JM Eagle		28	Resin		11	5	2
REW Material		32	Sheetrock		1	0	0
Waterloo		33	Metal Prod		0	124	0
Total Inbound					57	163	32
Outbound							
Federal International		40	Scrap		0	0	0
QCcycle		40	Scrap		0	0	0
Total Outbound					0	0	0
			Total Traffic		57	163	32